
3D2N  (GV2 or above ) Code:MFM3DF

Macao Free & easy with Private transfer  

D1: Meet & Greet  at Macau Pier or Airport , transfer to Hotel check in . 

D2 : Free & Easy OR optional Tour to Hong Kong or Zhuhai .

D3  Meet & Greet  at Macau hotel , transfer to Macau Pier or Airport .Or Extend in Macao .

MACAU HOTEL
(* Free Breakfast)

DATE
TWN Share
Per pax rate 

SGL
Per pax rate 

Child 
Per pax rate 

Extension night per 
room per night

Pousada Marina Infante 4* 

Inn Hotel 3 * 

England Marina Club 

3*new Hotel (No 

Breakfast& No Extra Bed )

Sun-Thu

Friday S/Charge

Saturday S/Charge

Special S/Charge 

RM599
+RM80

+RM170

+RM255

RM1089

+RM140

+RM320

+RM490

CWB RM599

CNB  RM389

Sun-Thu   RM450

        Fri  +RM140

      Sat +RM320

        S/p +RM490

Extra Bed     RM230

Extra B’fast   RM80

Grandview 4*

Casa Real 4*

Marina Phantom 

Apartment Hotel 3 * new 

Hotel (No Breakfast & No 

Extra Bed ) 

Sun-Thu

Friday S/Charge

Saturday S/Charge

Special S/Charge 

RM669
+RM80

+RM170

+RM295

RM1289

+RM140

+RM320

+RM570

CWB RM669

CNB RM389

Sun-Thu   RM550

        Fri  +RM140

        Sat +RM320

        S/p +RM570

Extra Bed     RM230

Extra B’fast   RM80

Royal  5*

Regency Art  5 * 

Sun-Thu

Friday S/Charge

Saturday S/Charge

Special S/Charge 

RM739
+RM80

+RM170

+RM345

RM1389

+RM140

+RM320

+RM670

CWB RM739

CNB RM469

Sun-Thu   RM610

        Fri  +RM140

        Sat +RM320    

  S/p +RM670

Extra Bed     RM280

Extra B’fast   RM110

THE KARL LAGERFELD 

MACAU Deluxe 5 *
King bed room ;Twin bed 

room +MYR 120 / per room 

night 

Sun-Thu

Friday S/Charge

Saturday S/Charge

Special Date 

RM1789
+RM200

+RM320

Block out 

RM3189

+RM380

+RM620

Block out 

CWB   RM1149

CNB RM619

 

Sun-Thu   RM1630

        Fri  +RM380

      Sat +RM620

Block out 

Extra Bed     RM290

Extra B’fast   RM170

1.Special day booking Add to S/C & booking by request : 29-30Sep; 01-06Oct ; 02Dec; 16-19Nov ; 23-27Dec; 30-31Dec’2023 .

2.  Adult & CHD as same price , under age of 2, free of charge .

3. Except China and Hong Kong and Taiwan  Passport .

4. All bookings need to provide E-flight ticket as transportation certificate which shows Arrival & Departure information.

5. Please noted that reservation confirmed is non-change and non-refundable

6.Arrival or Departure Midnight night additional S/C 21:01-07:59 +RM65/pax/way.

<Remarks> 



Optional Private Tour 

Item GV4 or above 

Pick up at Macao Hotel and transfer to Macao boarder to 

Zhuhai ,start the ZhuHai NO shopping tour,渔女像Fisherman 

Statue, 情人路Lovers Road,唐加古镇Tangjiawan ancient town , 日
月贝歌剧院Opera House,野狸岛Walking at Yeli Island , The New 

Yungming garden , Gongbei underground shopping mall ,Back to 

Macao & transfer to Macao Hotel. * Free China Visa 144 *                                                                                    

Tour Code: OZHDT

Zhuhai day tour (around  09:00-17:00 ) no meal

Tour fare: RM520 /pax

Tips RM50/pax 

Pick up at Macao Hotel and transfer to Macao boarder to 

Heng Qin , start the Heng Qin tour ,横琴芒洲湿地公园Hengqin 

Mangzhou Wetland Park , Check point橫琴勵駿龐都廣場Hengqin 

Legendary Pangdu Plaza Free & easy at Pangdu Mall , Back to 

Macao & transfer to Macao Hotel . * Free China Visa 144 *

Add to  : Ticket option:

海洋王國Chimelong Ocean Kingdom Park 

創新坊Novotown -Lionsgate Entertainment World 

中国紫檀博物馆横琴分馆China Red Sandalwood Museum 

Tour Code: OHQDT

Heng Qin day tour tour (around  09:00-17:00 ) no meal

Tour Fare : RM580 /pax

Tips RM50/pax

Add to ticket option : 

* Chimelong Ocean Kingdom Park 

Adult : RM350/pax

CHD: RM260/pax (less than 1.2 meter in height )

*Novotown - Lionsgate Entertainment World 

Adult : RM185/pax

CHD:  RM149/pax  (less than 1.2 meter in height )

*China Red Sandalwood Museum 

(close on every Mon ) 

Adult : RM85 /pax

CHD: Free of charge (less than 1.2 meter in height )

Pick up at Macao Hotel and transfer to Macao Pier to Hong Kong 

By ferry ( Ferry ticket included ) ,星光大道 (Avenue of Stars) ,啟
德郵輪碼頭 (Kai Tak Cruise Terminal) ,海味街(Oldest Dried 
Seafood Market) , 1881 Heritage free & easy , Back to Macao by 
ferry or bus  (ticket included) & transfer to Macao Hotel .
*Hong Kong Visa by Own *

Add to  : Ticket option:

M博物館 (M+) museum
*Standard tickets allow access to the exhibition halls on the B2 
floor and the second floor (except for special exhibitions) *

Tour Code: OHKDT

Hong Kong day tour (around  09:00-17:00 ) no meal 

Tour Fare: RM850 /pax

Tips RM50/pax

Add to ticket option : 

* M博物館 (M+) museum (close every Mon)

Adult: RM80/pax

CHD: RM45 /pax ( age under 11 )

Macao Sky Jump tour 

Including: T-shirt, e-certificate, photo and video, Macau Tower 

ticket
Weekday & Weekend RM1180

Macao Tower Skywalk 

Including: T-shirt, e-certificate, photo and video, Macau Tower 

ticket

Weekday & Weekend RM420 



Optional Private Tour

Heng Qin day tour

Zhuhai day tour 

Hong Kong day tour 
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