

3D2N (GV2 or above) Code:MFM3DF Macao Free & easy with Private transfer

D1: Meet & Greet at Macau Pier or Airport, transfer to Hotel check in.

D2 : Free & Easy OR optional Tour to Hong Kong or Zhuhai .

D3 Meet & Greet at Macau hotel, transfer to Macau Pier or Airport .Or Extend in Macao.

MACAU HOTEL (* Free Breakfast)	DATE	TWN Share Per pax rate	SGL Per pax rate	Child Per pax rate	Extension night per room per night
Pousada Marina Infante 4* Inn Hotel 3 * England Marina Club 3*new Hotel (No Breakfast& No Extra Bed)	Sun-Thu Friday S/Charge Saturday S/Charge <mark>Special S/Charge</mark>	<u>RM599</u> +RM80 +RM170 +RM255	RM1089 +RM140 +RM320 +RM490	CWB RM599 CNB RM389	Sun-Thu RM450 Fri +RM140 Sat +RM320 S/p +RM490 Extra Bed RM230 Extra B'fast RM80
Grandview 4* Casa Real 4* Marina Phantom Apartment Hotel 3 * new Hotel (No Breakfast & No Extra Bed)	Sun-Thu Friday S/Charge Saturday S/Charge Special S/Charge	<u>RM669</u> +RM80 +RM170 +RM295	RM1289 +RM140 +RM320 +RM570	CWB RM669 CNB RM389	Sun-Thu RM550 Fri +RM140 Sat +RM320 S/p +RM570 Extra Bed RM230 Extra B'fast RM80
Royal 5* Regency Art 5 *	Sun-Thu Friday S/Charge Saturday S/Charge Special S/Charge	RM739 +RM80 +RM170 +RM345	RM1389 +RM140 +RM320 +RM670	CWB RM739 CNB RM469	Sun-Thu RM610 Fri +RM140 Sat +RM320 S/p +RM670 Extra Bed RM280 Extra B'fast RM110
THE KARL LAGERFELD MACAU Deluxe 5 * King bed room ;Twin bed room +MYR 120 / per room night	Sun-Thu Friday S/Charge Saturday S/Charge <mark>Special Date</mark>	RM1789 +RM200 +RM320 Block out	RM3189 +RM380 +RM620 Block out	CWB RM1149 CNB RM619	Sun-Thu RM1630 Fri +RM380 Sat +RM620 Block out Extra Bed RM290 Extra B'fast RM170

<Remarks>

1. Special day booking Add to S/C & booking by request : 29-30Sep; 01-06Oct ; 02Dec; 16-19Nov ; 23-27Dec; 30-31Dec'2023 .

2. Adult & CHD as same price, under age of 2, free of charge.

3. Except China and Hong Kong and Taiwan Passport .

- 4. All bookings need to provide E-flight ticket as transportation certificate which shows Arrival & Departure information.
- 5. Please noted that reservation confirmed is non-change and non-refundable

6.Arrival or Departure Midnight night additional S/C 21:01-07:59 +RM65/pax/way.





Www.facebook.com/airlinktravel.my



Optional Private Tour

Item	GV4 or above
Pick up at Macao Hotel and transfer to Macao boarder to Zhuhai ,start the ZhuHai NO shopping tour ,渔女像Fisherman Statue, 情人路Lovers Road,唐加古镇Tangjiawan ancient town,日 月贝歌剧院Opera House,野狸岛Walking at Yeli Island , The New Yungming garden , Gongbei underground shopping mall ,Back to Macao & transfer to Macao Hotel. * Free China Visa 144 *	<u>Tour Code: OZHDT</u> Zhuhai day tour (around 09:00-17:00) no meal Tour fare: RM520 /pax Tips RM50/pax
Pick up at Macao Hotel and transfer to Macao boarder to Heng Qin , start the Heng Qin tour ,橫琴芒洲湿地公园Hengqin Mangzhou Wetland Park , Check point橫琴勵駿龐都廣場Hengqin Legendary Pangdu Plaza Free & easy at Pangdu Mall , Back to Macao & transfer to Macao Hotel . * Free China Visa 144 * Add to : Ticket option: 海洋王國Chimelong Ocean Kingdom Park 創新坊Novotown -Lionsgate Entertainment World 中国紫檀博物馆横琴分馆China Red Sandalwood Museum	Tour Code: OHQDT Heng Qin day tour tour (around 09:00-17:00) no meal Tour Fare : RM580 /pax Tips RM50/pax Add to ticket option : * Chimelong Ocean Kingdom Park Adult : RM350/pax CHD: RM260/pax (less than 1.2 meter in height) *Novotown - Lionsgate Entertainment World Adult : RM185/pax CHD: RM149/pax (less than 1.2 meter in height) *China Red Sandalwood Museum (close on every Mon) Adult : RM85 /pax CHD: Free of charge (less than 1.2 meter in height)
Pick up at Macao Hotel and transfer to Macao Pier to Hong Kong By ferry (Ferry ticket included),星光大道 (Avenue of Stars),啟 德郵輪碼頭 (Kai Tak Cruise Terminal),海味街(Oldest Dried Seafood Market), 1881 Heritage free & easy, Back to Macao by ferry or bus (ticket included) & transfer to Macao Hotel. *Hong Kong Visa by Own * Add to : Ticket option: M博物館 (M+) museum *Standard tickets allow access to the exhibition halls on the B2 floor and the second floor (except for special exhibitions) *	Tour Code: OHKDT Hong Kong day tour (around 09:00-17:00) no meal Tour Fare: RM850 /pax Tips RM50/pax Add to ticket option : * M博物館 (M+) museum (close every Mon) Adult: RM80/pax CHD: RM45 /pax (age under 11)
Including: T-shirt, e-certificate, photo and video, Macau Tower ticket	Weekday & Weekend RM1180
Macao Tower Skywalk Including: T-shirt, e-certificate, photo and video, Macau Tower ticket	Weekday & Weekend RM420





Optional Private Tour

Zhuhai day tour



Heng Qin day tour



Hong Kong day tour

